Schweizermeisterschaft U23 30m 2 Stellung

Seen-Gotzenwil, 12.08.2023
Rangliste

Final stehend

Rang Name 5 6
1 |Sven Bachofner (3 93 (9 |10(10({10| 9| 9|10 9|9 (8 (10{10| 9 | 7| 9 | 9 (147
1 |Svenja Wehle v/ 89 | 9|19, 9/9(9(8(8(10|9|9|10|10(10(10( 8 |10 (147
3 [Lea Staub K3 87 (10|10 9 (10 8 (4 (8 |9 (10| 9| 9|99 (9|9 132
4 |Dominik Negraszus U3 88 | 8 |10 8 8| 6 (1010|110 9| 9| 9| 8|8 122
5 |Astrid Meier 5 84 8|9 |10 71919 78| 8]10] 9|10 113
6 |Andrea Patt B 82 | 8| 9|9 7/8|8|9]|9|8]|10]9 101
7 |Janine Dirst 7 82 6 | 7 10 8|10 8 98] 9| 8 20
8 |Benjamin Kessler B 74 | 8 | 7 7|15|9(8|10]| 9| 4 74

Country /| Shooter
1 Sven Bachofner (B 147 | 10
2 Svenja Wehle VIl 147 | 8

Gesamtwertung (stehend/kniend)

Rang Name Jg.
1 Sven Bachofner 2001
2 Svenja Wehle 2001
3 Lea Staub 2002
4 Dominik Negraszus 2002
5 Astrid Meier 2002
6 Benjamin Kessler 2005
7 Janine Durst 2004
8 Andrea Patt 2006
9 Yoric Pisa 2005
10 Kay Nagel 2006

Wohnort

Theilingen
Schaffhausen
Schénenberg TG
Heldswil

Herisau

Herisau

Amden

St. Gallen
Rumlang
Hugelshofen

Total

563
556
550
544
537
529
519
518
508
485

Resultat

279
278
281
281
283
278
269
273
267
273

284
278
269
263
254
251
250
245
241
212

Tiefschiisse
kniend stehend 10
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